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Name Tel. Email

Operations & Maintenance Hose and Small Bore Tubing Management Services Q2 2018 Ian Anderson 01224 371406 ian.anderson@nexencnoocltd.com

Scott Water Injection Pipelines (Procurement/Installation) Q2 2018 Charlene Leppard 01224 371130 charlene.leppard@nexencnoocltd.com

Specialist Engineering Consultancy Contracts Q2 2018 Barry Bremner 01224 371176 barry.bremner@nexencnoocltd.com

Gas Lift Valves and Down Hole Chemical Injection Q3 2018 Angus Greenhorn 01224 371481 angus.greenhorn@nexencnoocltd.com

Fluids Management and Related Services Q3 2018 David Main 01224 371345 david.main@nexencnoocltd.com

Drilling Tool Services Q3 2018 Angus Greenhorn 01224 371481 angus.greenhorn@nexencnoocltd.com

Fishing, Milling & Abandonment Services Q3 2018 Angus Greenhorn 01224 371481 angus.greenhorn@nexencnoocltd.com

Casing, Liner & Tubing Running Handling Services Q3 2018 Angus Greenhorn 01224 371481 angus.greenhorn@nexencnoocltd.com

Environmental Verification Services Q2 2018 Lesa Caldwell 01224 371354 lesa.caldwell@nexencnoocltd.com

Legionella & Potable Water Management Services Q3 2018 Lesa Caldwell 01224 371354 lesa.caldwell@nexencnoocltd.com

Medics and Health & Safety Services Q4 2018 Lesa Caldwell 01224 371354 lesa.caldwell@nexencnoocltd.com

Radiation Protection Advisory Services Q3 2018 Lesa Caldwell 01224 371354 lesa.caldwell@nexencnoocltd.com

Logistics Provision of PSV for Glengorm Q2 2018 Lesa Caldwell 01224 371354 lesa.caldwell@nexencnoocltd.com

IT Multi-Function Printing Device Managed Services Onshore and Offshore Q2 2018 Leigh McGinty 01224 371540 leigh.mcginty@nexencnoocltd.com

Subsurface No tenders currently planned

Procurement Provision of PPE Q1 2018 Jane McTavish 01224 371649 Jane.mctavish@nexencnoocltd.com

Technical Services

Drilling and Completions

HSE&A

This workplan is supported by: Plan completed date:

Forward Workplan - UKCS

Department (Marine, Topsides, Subsea, Land 

etc.)
Service/Description/Scope Expected Tender Date 

Contact Details

Disclaimer: All PILOT Forward Workplans exhibited on this site are to be regarded as indicative and subject to change, also where appropriate partner and corporate approval.  No guarantee is given to prospective 
tenders being included on a bid list arising out of enquiries made on above information. This site is intended to be a helpful guide, giving indicative information on opportunities which may be tendered. 
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